
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931006582 5PSSDB 15.73 3.70 58.20

1931006594P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.73 5.70 89.66

1931006626P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.70 3.70 58.09

1931006642P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.73 4.20 66.07

1931006661P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.71 4.20 65.98

1931006678P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 15.73 5.70 89.66

1931006701P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 15.73 4.20 66.07

1931006721P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 15.72 5.45 85.67

1931006753P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 10PSSDA 15.76 5.70 89.83

1931006765P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.75 4.95 77.96

1931006782P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 15.59 4.15 64.70

1931006797P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.53 5.70 88.52

1931006824P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.54 4.95 76.92

1931006845P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 15.51 5.70 88.41

1931006867P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 15.53 4.20 65.23

1931006884P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.54 4.95 76.92

1931006905P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.51 3.70 57.39

1931006917P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.51 5.70 88.41

1931006939P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.50 4.95 76.73

1931006953P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 15.58 5.70 88.81

1931006971P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.55 4.55 70.75

1931007005P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.53 3.70 57.46

1931007025P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 7PSSDB 15.52 4.95 76.82

1931007055P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.53 5.70 88.52

1931007087P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.50 3.70 57.35

1931007103P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.54 4.95 76.92

1931007116P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 7PSSDB 15.55 4.95 76.97

1931007130P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 15.55 4.20 65.31

1931007148P6 - (323-2386) Metro Blvd PCT 3 7PSSDB 15.57 5.95 92.64

1931007182P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 15.52 3.70 57.42

1931007201P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 15.52 4.95 76.82

1931007238P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 15.55 4.55 70.75

1931007272 5PSSDB 15.55 5.95 92.52

2479.48

5% -123.97

SUBTOTAL 2355.51

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 7/10/2025

R005638

0

D154

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3

P6 - (323-2251) OAK PARK STM OUTFALL AND PARK 8 DET. POND



-$499.40

TOTAL $1856.11

Fuel


	07-03-2025 to 07-09-2025



